
August 2024 – June 2025 
Ellis Early Learning Closures 

Friday, August 16

Friday, August 23

Monday, September 2

Friday, September 6

Monday, October 14

Friday, October 18

Friday, November 8

Monday, November 11

Wednesday, November 27

Thursday, November 28

Friday, November 29

Friday, December 13

Monday, Dec. 23 – Friday, Jan. 3

3pm Closure for Teacher Appreciation

Professional Development

Labor Day

Professional Development

Indigenous Peoples Day

3pm Closure for Professional Development

Professional Development

Veteran’s Day

3pm Closure

Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving Break

3pm Closure for Professional Development

Winter Break

2024 



August 2024 – June 2025 
Ellis Early Learning Closures Continued

2025

2024/2025 Ellis Celebrations 

Friday, January 10

Monday, January 20

Friday, February 14

Monday, February 17

Friday, March 21

Friday, April 18

Monday, April 21

Friday, May 23

Monday, May 26

Friday, June 6

Thursday, June 19 

Monday, September 9

Friday, September 13

Friday, September 20

Thursday, April 17

Friday, April 18 

3pm Closure for Professional Development

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

3pm Closure for Professional Development

President’s Day

Professional Development

3pm Closure for Teacher Appreciation

Patriots Day

3pm Closure for Professional Development

Memorial Day

Professional Development

Juneteenth 

First Day of School

Jamaica Plain Back to School/ Welcome Celebration

South End Back to School/ Welcome Celebration

Grands Day JP

Grands Day South End 


